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Spades Division

TEAM

Express

Indians

The Captain
Kollege Karnies
Pete's Pounders

Diamonds Division

TEAM

Cock of the Walk
Cheddar Heads
Dental Chiefs
Red Zone Raiders
Purple Dragon

Total Points
TEAM

Cock of the Walk
Kollege Karnies
Indians

Purple Dragon
The Captain

Red Zone Raiders
Pete's Pounders
Dental Chiefs
Cheddar Heads
Express
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PTS

1724.60
1694.80
1685.20
1608.80
1588.80
1575.30
1566.80
1564.40
1542.60
1531.20

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.308
0.308

PF
1227.00
1380.70
1286.70
1391.40
1284.50

PF
1354.20
1267.40
1225.70
1282.30
1209.60

PA
1138.70
1327.90
1252.60
1452.80
1265.50

PA
1211.60
1235.90
1284.70
1338.70
1401.10

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 4
Lost 3
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 5
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
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League Playoffs

1. Cock of the Walk
bye

5. Cheddar Heads
4. The Captain

3. Indians
6. Kollege Karnies

2. Express
bye

Champion: Express

124.10

89.20
81.90

105.80
106.80

83.90

1. Cock of the Walk
5. Cheddar Heads

6. Kollege Karnies
2. Express

166.70
106.10

99.70
138.30

1. Cock of the Walk
2. Express
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79.60
82.00



