

Big Jocks League

Spades Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Express	9	4	0	0.692	1227.00	1138.70	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Indians	7	6	0	0.538	1380.70	1327.90	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
The Captain	7	6	0	0.538	1286.70	1252.60	5 - 3 - 0	Won 4
Kollege Karnies	6	7	0	0.462	1391.40	1452.80	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 3
Pete's Pounders	6	7	0	0.462	1284.50	1265.50	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
Diamonds Division								
Diamonds Division TEAM	w	L	т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
	W 9	L	T 0	PCT 0.692	PF 1354.20	PA 1211.60	DIVISION 5 - 3 - 0	STREAK Won 5
TEAM		L 4 6	-					
TEAM Cock of the Walk	9	-	0	0.692	1354.20	1211.60	5 - 3 - 0	Won 5
TEAM Cock of the Walk Cheddar Heads	9	6	0	0.692 0.538	1354.20 1267.40	1211.60 1235.90	5 - 3 - 0 6 - 2 - 0	Won 5 Lost 2

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Cock of the Walk	1724.60
Kollege Karnies	1694.80
Indians	1685.20
Purple Dragon	1608.80
The Captain	1588.80
Red Zone Raiders	1575.30
Pete's Pounders	1566.80
Dental Chiefs	1564.40
Cheddar Heads	1542.60
Express	1531.20



League Playoffs 1. Cock of the Walk 124.10

bye	124.10				
5. Cheddar Heads	89.20	1. Cock of the Walk	166.70		
4. The Captain	81.90	5. Cheddar Heads	106.10		
				1. Cock of the Walk	79.60
				2. Express	82.00
3. Indians	105.80	6. Kollege Karnies	99.70	·	
6. Kollege Karnies	106.80	2. Express	138.30		
2. Express	83.90				
bye					

Champion: Express